
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
 20 
 32 
111 
 27 
 18 
  1 
 70 
  0 
 59 
  7 

357 
 95 
 21 

Class 
FADF 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FADF 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FMA 

FAUGO 

FPEA 

FMA 

Name 
Gabriel Neves Reis 
Davi J. Fleming Alkmin 
Filipe Vriesman 
Yuri Y. Morelli Pereira 
Gabriel Loyola Ribeiro 
Augustus Toniolo 
Isaque L. Tanabe Bueno 
Rafael do Carmo Diniz 
Matheus Mendes Fortunato 
Oliver Avelar Gonçalves 
Vitor Gil Pires de Campos 
Lucas Vasconcelos Pontual 
Enzo Leonardo Azevedo 

Chassis 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
Mini 
Mini/TechSpeed 
Mini 
BIREL 
Mini 
BIREL 
Techspeed 
Mini/TechSpeed 
Mini 
Techspeed 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
10:40.428 

10:42.901 

10:44.056 

10:44.163 

10:47.872 

10:50.602 

10:51.733 

10:52.005 

10:52.106 

10:53.036 

10:53.342 

10:53.584 

11:38.310 

Diff 

2.473 
3.628 
3.735 
7.444 

10.174 
11.305 
11.577 
11.678 
12.608 
12.914 
13.156 
57.882 

Best Tm 
1:03.493 
1:03.590 
1:03.615 
1:03.702 
1:03.916 
1:03.897 
1:04.025 
1:04.307 
1:03.802 
1:04.270 
1:03.863 
1:03.875 
1:04.214 

In Lap 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 

10 
9 
3 
6 
8 

10 
8 
3 

S1 Best 
23.355 
23.442 
23.483 
23.545 
23.575 
23.588 
23.447 
23.653 
23.452 
23.626 
23.539 
23.576 
23.614 

S2 Best 
17.320 
17.356 
17.229 
17.352 
17.438 
17.413 
17.489 
17.541 
17.402 
17.557 
17.441 
17.378 
17.495 

S3 Best 
22.628 
22.725 
22.743 
22.744 
22.770 
22.779 
22.820 
22.896 
22.807 
23.031 
22.839 
22.761 
22.861 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.473 

Avg. Speed 

67,455 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.493 

Best Speed 

68,039 

Best Lap by 

 20 - Gabriel Neves Reis 
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
MIRIM 

1a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - PMK 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:32:09 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

12/10/2018 13:25 
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